&,

Integrated
Services

Special Education Advisory Committee

Thursday, April 4, 2024

5:30 pm—=7:30 pm
JSSC Boardroom

Topic: Best Buddies in PSD
Parent involvement in Student Level to Level Transitions

e Meeting objectives: Support for Best Buddies in PSD Schools.

5:30-5:45
5:45-6:15
6:15-6:30
6:30-6:50
6:50-7:10
7:10-7:20
7:20-7:30

Update Parent Tools for Level to Level Transition

Welcome — Norms and Member Recognitions.

Best Buddies Presentation

Table talk about pros and cons list to building participation
Level to Level Presentation

Small group review and revision of Parent Documents
Share out

Renewal Application and EQY celebrations




