

Special Education Advisory Committee

Thursday, April 4, 2024

5:30 pm – 7:30 pm JSSC Boardroom

Topic: Best Buddies in PSD

Parent involvement in Student Level to Level Transitions

• Meeting objectives: Support for Best Buddies in PSD Schools.

Update Parent Tools for Level to Level Transition

5:30-5:45	Welcome – Norms and Member Recognitions.
5:45-6:15	Best Buddies Presentation
6:15-6:30	Table talk about pros and cons list to building participation
6:30-6:50	Level to Level Presentation
6:50-7:10	Small group review and revision of Parent Documents
7:10-7:20	Share out
7:20-7:30	Renewal Application and EOY celebrations